Deep Cycle Gel range VRLA
EverExceed
power your applications
®
Outstanding performance and cost efficient
R
RECYCLE
CERTIFIED

32ºF
Short
Circuit
Amps
Internal
Resistance
Milli-Ohms
Female
Terminal
Type
Battery
weight
Overall Battery Dimensions
Length Width Height
KG lbs lnch mm lnch mm lnch mm
E8G26-12 / 12-30G 26 20.1 190 250 1100 10.8 F-M6 9.4 20.7 6.54 166 4.96 126 6.93 176
E8GU1 / 12-40G 33 25.6 240 320 1500 7.3 F-M6 12.0 26.4 7.72 166 5.16 131 6.26 159
E8G40-12 / 12-50G 40 31.0 260 350 1700 6.0 F-M6 14.0 30.8 7.80 198 6.54 166 6.69 170
E8G22NF / 12-60G 55 42.6 280 380 1900 5.6 F-M6 18.7 41.1 9.02 229 5.43 138 8.43 214
E8G24 / 12-70G 75 58.1 410 550 2100 5.4 F-M6 25.0 55.0 10.2 259 6.62 168 8.50 215
E8G80-12 / 12-80G 80 61.9 460 620 2400 4.5 F-M6 28.0 61.6 10.2 259 6.62 168 8.50 215
E8G27 / 12-90G 90 69.7 510 680 2650 4.3 F-M6 30.0 66.2 12.0 305 6.62 168 8.50 215
E8G100-12 / 12-100G 100 77.4 580 780 2900 3.9 F-M6 31.0 68.4 12.0 305 6.62 168 8.50 215
E8G31 / 12-110G 110 85.1 710 960 3000 3.4 F-M6 33.0 72.6 13.1 332 6.86 174 8.67 220
E8G120-12 / 12-120G 120 92.9 760 1020 3300 3.1 F-M6 35.0 77.2 16.1 408 6.90 175 9.21 234
E8G135-12 / 12-135G 135 105 850 1150 3650 3.0 F-M8 39.6 87.5 13.4 340 6.81 173 11.3 288
E8G150-12 / 12-150G 150 116 970 1300 4200 2.9 F-M8 45.0 99.2 18.9 480 6.70 170 9.45 240
E8G4D / 12-160G 160 124 1020 1350 4450 2.8 F-M8 52.2 115 20.9 530 8.23 209 8.67 220
E8G200-12 / 12-200G 200 155 1240 1670 5400 2.2 F-M8 65.0 143 20.5 520 9.37 238 8.67 220
E8G8D / 12-230G 232 180 1400 1870 5900 2.1 F-M8 75.0 165 20.5 520 10.6 269 8.27 210
E8G250-12 / 12-250G 250 194 1500 2010 6300 2.0 F-M8 80.0 176 20.5 520 10.6 269 8.67 220
E8GGC2 / 6-200G 200 155 1200 1600 5000 2.3 F-M8 31.0 68.4 12.6 320 6.82 173 9.06 230
*AMPERE HOUR CAPACITY IS A NOMINAL RATING.
ALL RATINGS ARE AFTER 15 CYCLES AND CONFORM TO B.C.I. SPECIFICATIONS.
BATTERY VOLTAGE: All batteries are 12 Volt excluding MODEL E8GGC2, which is 6 Volt.